
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 97332890

Data publicarii	13.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 752,79 RON - 752,79 RON

Descriere: 1.butuc chei 2*44.53=89.06 2.lavabila 15l 2*161.34=322.68 3.vopsea 2*15.12=30.24
4.voepa 1*21=21 5.diluant 2*13.44=26.88 6.pensula 2*5.88=11.76 7.patent 1*21=21
8.surubelnita 1*5.88=5.88 9.manusi 1*8.40=8.40 10.ruleta 1*23.52=23.52 11.carlig
1*22.68=22.68 12.conector furtun 1*5.04=5.04 13.surub fixare capac wc 20*0.84=16.80
14.colier nylon 1*10.08=10.08 15.plasa umbrire 5*11.76=58.80 16.bec 2*18.48=36.96
17.email 1*35.29=35.29 18.pensula 1*6.72=6.72
